FARM BASEBALL 20XX
Weeknight games @ 5:30- FP: Furlong Park. OLWC: O'Leary Field at Witchcraft Heights

Elementary O'Grady: O'Grady Field at Forest River Park

Day Date Field | Home | Away | | Day |[Time | Date | Field | Home | Away
Sun May 4 Opening Day Parade- Details TBA
Mon May 5 FP Cougars | Dolphins Sun  [9:00am May 11 | O'Grady | Eagles [ Cougars
Mon May 5 OLWC | Eagles Bears Sun [11:00am | May 11 | O'Grady | Bears | Dolphins
Mon |[May 12 FP Eagles | Cougars Sun  [9:00am May 18 | O'Grady | Bears Eagles
Mon |[May 12 OLWC | Dolphins | Bears Sun [11:00am | May 18 | O'Grady | Cougars | Dolphins
Picture Day is Sunday, May 18. Team Times TBA
| | | | |
Mon |[May 19 OLWC Bears | Cougars c No Games - Memorial Day Weekend
Mon [May 19 FP Eagles | Dolphins @} -
Fri May 30 FP Dolphins | Cougars %‘_‘_ Sun  [9:00am June 1 [ O'Grady | Dolphins | Bears
Fri May 30 OLWC Bears Eagle“_ Sun [11:00am | Junel | O'Grady | Cougars | Eagles
Thur June 5 OLWC | Cougars %rs Sun  [9:00am June 8 | O'Grady | Cougars | Bears
Thur June 5 FP Eagles | Dolpnins Sun [11:00am | June 8 | O'Grady | Dolphins | Eagles
Mon June 9 FP Eagles | Dolphins Sun  [9:00am June 15 | O'Grady | Cougars | Dolphins
Thur |June 12 OLWC Bears | Cougars Sun [11:00am | June 15 | O'Grady | Eagles Bears
Mon |June 16 FP Cougars | Dolphins Sun  |9:00am June 22 | O'Grady | Eagles | Dolphins
Tues |June 17 OLWC Bears Eagles Sun [11:00am | June22 | O'Grady | Bears | Cougars
Fri June 20 O'Grady | Eagles | Cougars
Mon |June 23 FP Cougars | Eagles Sun  [9:00am June 29 | O'Grady | Eagles | Cougars
Tues |June 24 OLWC Bears | Dolphins Sun [11:00am | June29 | O'Grady | Bears | Dolphins
Fri June 27 O'Grady | Dolphins | Bears

Registration for Spring 2026 will start in October 2025- The earlier you sign up- the more you save! PLEASE do not wait until

League Tag Dates- 5/10, 5/31 and 6/14 Each team will be assigned one day- TBA
Salem L.ittle League Family day is Saturday, August 2nd, at Forest River Park
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